
NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
1 250203110014 MUHAMMAD IHSAN AL-FARABY 7 RAFLI AUGUSTAF ROHMANZAH IQOB RINGAN
2 250105110008 PANJI PUTRA SADEWA AL-FARABY 9 RAFLI AUGUSTAF ROHMANZAH IQOB BERAT
3 250503110023 M. ALFAN RIZKY AL-FARABY 9 RAFLI AUGUSTAF ROHMANZAH IQOB SEDANG
4 250101110061 AHMAD HARUN HAQQI AL-FARABY 10 RAFLI AUGUSTAF ROHMANZAH IQOB RINGAN
5 250106110042 M. MUHLISIN ALWI AL-FARABY 10 RAFLI AUGUSTAF ROHMANZAH IQOB RINGAN
6 250501110073 MUHAMMAD SYAIFUDDIN AFIANSYAH AL-FARABY 10 RAFLI AUGUSTAF ROHMANZAH IQOB BERAT
7 250602110054 ACHMAD MUGHNI RAMADHANI AL-FARABY 10 RAFLI AUGUSTAF ROHMANZAH IQOB RINGAN
8 250606110087 MUHAMMAD ALIF `ATHAAILLAH AL-FARABY 15 NABIL MUZAKKI SEPTIANO IQOB BERAT
9 250501110163 RIZQULLAH ATTA MAULANA FEBRIANSYAH AL-FARABY 16 NABIL MUZAKKI SEPTIANO IQOB BERAT

10 250502110206 RAHMATULLAH AL ASKHAR AL-FARABY 17 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB BERAT
11 250102110145 MUHAMMAD SYAUQIL MUBAROK AL-FARABY 18 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB BERAT
12 250501110206 MUZDADID ZAINAL ARIF AL-FARABY 18 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB BERAT
13 250501110218 AHMAD RIZQI KHAFIZHUDIN AL-FARABY 18 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB RINGAN
14 250101110283 SIGIT AL-FARABY 18 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB RINGAN
15 250101110072 M.DAFA WILDAN R. SUAIB AL-FARABY 19 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB RINGAN
16 250104110055 MUH ABYAN IZZUL ISLAM AL-FARABY 19 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB BERAT
17 250201110173 AKMAL SYARIF AL-FARABY 27 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB RINGAN
18 250107110098 FAZAL FAWAID FIDDIN AROFIK AL-FARABY 27 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB RINGAN
19 250201110180 MUHAMMAD SOFYAN KAMIL AL-FARABY 27 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB RINGAN
20 250101110174 NESAI LUBIS AL-FARABY 28 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB RINGAN
21 250101110181 AHMAD NAUFAL KARIM AL-FARABY 28 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB RINGAN
22 250202110138 RAMSI TRI ROJABI GUSRULLAH AL-FARABY 29 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB RINGAN
23 250202110158 M. FATAN BAHRUL ALAM. KF AL-FARABY 31 AHMAD MUTTAQIN ALI MALIKI IQOB RINGAN
24 250201110223 MHD. RAIHAN SINAGA AL-FARABY 32 AHMAD MUTTAQIN ALI MALIKI IQOB BERAT
25 250201110229 KHAWARIZMI RASYIDIN AL-FARABY 34 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB RINGAN
26 250101110221 MOH. FAHAD SONETA RAHMAN AL-FARABY 34 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB BERAT
27 250503110138 ANDIKA HIFZHULHAQ NASUTION AL-FARABY 34 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB RINGAN
28 250203110140 SAKHA MUHAMMAD FATIH AL-FARABY 34 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB RINGAN
29 250202110194 MUHAMMAD ULIN NUHA AL-FARABY 35 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB BERAT
30 250101110237 MUHAMMAD AZZAQIL ANANI AL-FARABY 35 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB RINGAN
31 250606110123 WAHYU SETYAWAN AL-FARABY 35 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB RINGAN
32 250606110129 TEGAR FALAKHI AHMAD AL-FARABY 37 ABDUL BASITH IQOB BERAT
33 250501110266 RAFFI AHMAD AL-FARABY 37 ABDUL BASITH IQOB BERAT
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NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
34 250502110245 ABDULLAH FAQIH AL-FARABY 37 ABDUL BASITH IQOB BERAT
35 250601110064 AHMAD SHOFIY MUZAKKIY AL-FARABY 37 ABDUL BASITH IQOB BERAT
36 250201110251 MUHAMMAD SATRIO PANJI WIJAYA AL-FARABY 37 ABDUL BASITH IQOB BERAT
37 250602110134 SINATRYA NARENDRA VANDANA AL-FARABY 37 ABDUL BASITH IQOB BERAT
38 250501110287 AKMAL RIJAL MUBAROK AL-FARABY 38 MUHAMMAD REZA SAFRI NASRULLAH IQOB SEDANG
39 250602110145 NAJIB UBAIDILLAH AZZAM AL-FARABY 38 MUHAMMAD REZA SAFRI NASRULLAH IQOB RINGAN
40 250106110168 AHMAD ALWAN ROZIQ AL-FARABY 40 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB RINGAN
41 250201110234 BRYAN ADHI PERMANA AL-FARABY 40 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT
42 250203110160 AHMAD SIBROMALISI AL-FARABY 40 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT
43 250501110317 M AFIF MARUF MULIARA AL-FARABY 40 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB SEDANG
44 250203110162 ABDAN SHACKIER ATTIQY AL-FARABY 40 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT
45 250203110163 BRAHMANTYA RAI PRATAMA PUTRA AL-FARABY 41 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB RINGAN
46 250502110033 HUFFMAN DEBRIANSYAH IBN KHALDUN 3 MOCHAMMAD BAGAS SATRIA PUTRA IQOB RINGAN
47 250501110041 ALVARO FEBRIAN HARIYANTO IBN KHALDUN 4 MOCHAMMAD BAGAS SATRIA PUTRA IQOB SEDANG
48 250102110034 FARIH AKBAR AL QORI IBN KHALDUN 4 MOCHAMMAD BAGAS SATRIA PUTRA IQOB SEDANG
49 250606110018 AHMAD ZIYAD ALKUFI IBN KHALDUN 5 MOH MA'MUN IQOB BERAT
50 250606110026 UKTUFIAN FIKRI KURNIAWAN IBN KHALDUN 5 MOH MA'MUN IQOB BERAT
51 250501110054 ACHMAD LINUL QOLBY IBN KHALDUN 6 MOH MA'MUN IQOB BERAT
52 250502110047 MUHAMMAD NOVAL TRI HERDINSYAH IBN KHALDUN 6 MOH MA'MUN IQOB BERAT
53 250202110025 MUHAMMAD ILMI ZULFAHMI IBN KHALDUN 7 MOH MA'MUN IQOB BERAT
54 250103110042 M ZAED ZAMRONI IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
55 250203110035 MOCH YUNUS ABDULAH RAMDHAN IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
56 250102110065 MUHAMMAD WILDAN FIRDAUS ALFATAH IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
57 250102110067 GHAZY DAFFA DAKHILULLAH USTOMO IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
58 250606110056 KUKUH IZAM NABIL IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
59 250102110076 KHAMIM RIZQI THOHARY IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
60 250604110016 VEITHZAL KAFFA BILLAH EL ZUHAD IBN KHALDUN 12 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
61 250501110089 MUHTADI AMALUDIN SAPUTRO IBN KHALDUN 12 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
62 250501110096 MUHAMMAD ASYIFA RIZKY HAMZAH IBN KHALDUN 12 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
63 250102110079 MUHAMAD SOFYADI IBN KHALDUN 12 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
64 250102110087 MAJDI RIF`AH IBN KHALDUN 12 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
65 250502110104 REIVAN AFRIAN PUTRA IBN KHALDUN 12 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
66 250502110105 MOCHAMMAD FAHRUL FALAH RAMADHAN IBN KHALDUN 13 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
67 250607110045 AZHAR FUAD ANANTA IBN KHALDUN 13 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
68 250501110115 RAMZY AR RASYID HARAHAP IBN KHALDUN 13 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
69 250502110112 RAFLINO JULIE NOVIANSA IBN KHALDUN 13 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
70 250501110119 MUHAMMAD AKBAR SYIFAUS SHIHAB IBN KHALDUN 13 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
71 250102110102 QOTRUN NADA JASTIADIRRIJAL IBN KHALDUN 13 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
72 250502110129 IFTIKHAR EZA PUTRA IBN KHALDUN 14 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB RINGAN
73 250502110135 AHMAD NUR RIZKI IBN KHALDUN 14 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB RINGAN
74 250606110081 MUHAMMAD HASBY AL HABIB IBN KHALDUN 15 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB SEDANG



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
75 250501110148 MOHAMMAD NURI TAMAMI IBN KHALDUN 15 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB RINGAN
76 250606110086 RADITYA AHMAD AL-GHIFARI IBN KHALDUN 15 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB RINGAN
77 250501110159 ACHMAD FAHIM ULUMUDIN IBN KHALDUN 16 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB BERAT
78 250501110167 DAFFA QURUNULBAHRI HIDAYATULLAH IBN KHALDUN 16 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB BERAT
79 250606110090 MUHAMAD PATRASYAH IRAWAN IBN KHALDUN 16 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB BERAT
80 250501110175 INDRA WAHYU AGUNG SAPUTRA IBN KHALDUN 16 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB BERAT
81 250501110178 ILHAM DWI SURYA PUTRAHEMA IBN KHALDUN 16 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB BERAT
82 250501110183 A. MUQOFFI RIFQI IBN KHALDUN 17 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB SEDANG
83 250501110191 DHIMAS AHMAD AL FAREZ IBN KHALDUN 17 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
84 250602110098 GEMA AWAL FAJAR IBN KHALDUN 17 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB RINGAN
85 250604110021 RIJAL ASRORY IBN KHALDUN 17 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
86 250502110212 NOVAL DHANY RAMADHAN IBN KHALDUN 17 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
87 250501110199 M ZAKY KHOMEINI IBN KHALDUN 17 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
88 250501110200 MOH. ADIB FAZA FILHAQI IBN KHALDUN 18 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB SEDANG
89 250501110205 A. SULAIMAN IBN KHALDUN 18 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB RINGAN
90 250102110150 SYAF`AN AINUR ROSYID IBN KHALDUN 18 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
91 250501110222 SANDY AGUNG SUDARSONO IBN KHALDUN 18 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB SEDANG
92 250501110224 MUHAMMAD RADYA WAFI IBN KHALDUN 18 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
93 250202110091 MOHAMAD RISKY PRASETYA IBN KHALDUN 23 AHMAD FARHAN MUAFI IQOB RINGAN
94 250201110161 A. FA`IQ HAMMAM MAFTUHIL FARHAN IBN KHALDUN 26 AHMAD FARHAN MUAFI IQOB RINGAN
95 250201110169 MOHAMMAD ILHAM RAMADHANI IBN KHALDUN 26 AHMAD FARHAN MUAFI IQOB RINGAN
96 250204110117 MOCHD. NIDA`UR ROHMAN AL BILALI IBN KHALDUN 27 HASMI IQOB RINGAN
97 250202110133 AHMAD AZIZ ROFIIF ISKANDAR IBN KHALDUN 29 HASMI IQOB RINGAN
98 250201110199 AT-THAARIQ ZUHAIR HENDIKA PUTRA IBN KHALDUN 29 HASMI IQOB BERAT
99 250204110134 MUHAMMAD NAFI` ROHMATULLOH IBN KHALDUN 29 HASMI IQOB RINGAN

100 250607110079 FIHRIS KINDI EL FARABI IBN KHALDUN 30 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB RINGAN
101 250203110113 MOH. TSALITS AZAMI IBN KHALDUN 30 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB SEDANG
102 250204110142 EFENDI IBN KHALDUN 30 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB SEDANG
103 250204110144 AHMADI NEJAD IBN KHALDUN 30 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB BERAT
104 250202110160 BINTANG DWI CAHYA PERMANA IBN KHALDUN 31 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB RINGAN
105 250202110166 MOCH. NAUFAL JAMIL IBN KHALDUN 31 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB RINGAN
106 250106110139 MUHAMMAD IQBAL YUDISTIRA IBN KHALDUN 31 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB RINGAN
107 250202110168 MOCHAMMAD BAARIDULLOH AMIN AL ISLAMI IBN KHALDUN 32 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB BERAT
108 250202110172 HANA RAFFI PUTRA ANDHIKA IBN KHALDUN 32 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB SEDANG
109 250103110139 GEMA DIRGANTARA PUTRA IBN KHALDUN 32 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB SEDANG
110 250203110138 TEGAR BUDI PUTRA NUGRAHA IBN KHALDUN 34 JAFAR SHODIK IQOB RINGAN
111 250104110153 MUHAMMAD ABIANSYAH IBN KHALDUN 36 JAFAR SHODIK IQOB BERAT
112 250501110307 AINUL MUFID IBN KHALDUN 39 RAHMAT MAKRUF SYAHRULLAH IQOB BERAT
113 250503110150 MOH. ZAIDAN ARZAQIE RAHMATILLAH IBN KHALDUN 39 RAHMAT MAKRUF SYAHRULLAH IQOB BERAT
114 250602110149 VANKO ARYASATYA IBN KHALDUN 39 RAHMAT MAKRUF SYAHRULLAH IQOB BERAT
115 250501110310 RAUSAN NUR AL AVISSENA IBN KHALDUN 39 RAHMAT MAKRUF SYAHRULLAH IQOB RINGAN



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
116 250101110274 MUHAMMAD RIDWAN ASHIDDIQI IBN KHALDUN 40 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB RINGAN
117 250503110152 ABDULLOH RIZA ULINNUHA AL AMIN IBN KHALDUN 40 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB SEDANG
118 250501110316 JAYA KUSUMA ROMADHONI IBN KHALDUN 40 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB SEDANG
119 250606110144 MUHAMMAD ARDIANSAH IBN KHALDUN 40 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB BERAT
120 250501110319 MUHAMMAD ZULFITER HIDAYATULLAH IBN KHALDUN 40 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB RINGAN
121 250103110168 MUHAMMAD MA`RUF AL KARHI IBN KHALDUN 41 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB BERAT
122 250101110280 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL ASHSIDQI IBN KHALDUN 41 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB BERAT
123 250602110010 AHMAD YASSAR AL-MUHASIBI 2 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
124 250502110016 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN RIYADHUL JINAN AL-MUHASIBI 2 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
125 250601110009 MOCH. RIONALD ANDHIKA RAMADHANI AL-MUHASIBI 2 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB BERAT
126 250501110024 MUHAMMAD FARIZ ARRASYID AL-MUHASIBI 3 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
127 250501110025 MUHAMMAD FAQIH MUQORROBIN AL-MUHASIBI 3 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
128 250502110029 AHMAD ZIDNI BAROKALLOH AL-MUHASIBI 3 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
129 250201110009 MUCHAMMAD ADZKIYA ULHAQ AL-MUHASIBI 3 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
130 250202110004 ABDUL AZIZ FARHAN NASRULLOH AL-MUHASIBI 4 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
131 250606110015 RAYSHARD AHMAD SYAHLEVI AL-MUHASIBI 4 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
132 250202110005 CHRISTIAN DANDA SETYA PUTRA WEAN AL-MUHASIBI 4 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
133 250501110042 M. ALVIN AZIZ AL-MUHASIBI 4 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
134 250501110045 AHMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
135 250503110005 ARYA WIJAYA AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB RINGAN
136 250204110031 MUHAMMAD LUTHFI MAULANA AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB RINGAN
137 250501110049 HUMAID RAUSYAN FIKRI AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
138 250601110023 IZZUN NIDHOM AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
139 250606110028 PRAMUDYA ADRIANSYAH AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
140 250104110027 RIFA`AT THAHTHAWY AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
141 250104110029 RAFLY PRATAMA PUTRA HANDOKO AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB RINGAN
142 250606110034 MUHAMAD KEVIN PRAYOGA AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
143 250502110049 DANI PRASETYO AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
144 250102110045 AHMAD ALKAFI FAIRUZI AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB RINGAN
145 250501110063 MOH. KEVIN ERVIANTO AL-MUHASIBI 7 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
146 250501110065 MUHAMMAD FARHAN ARIF AL-MUHASIBI 7 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB RINGAN
147 250606110138 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS TISNA AL-MUHASIBI 7 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
148 250606110045 VICKY YUSUF PUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 8 NABIL ASROR IQOB BERAT
149 250603110051 MUHAMMAD AFIFUDDIN RIFQI AL-MUHASIBI 13 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
150 250603110052 M. YUSUF MAULANA AL-MUHASIBI 13 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
151 250501110117 VALERIAN ACHMAD AL-MUHASIBI 13 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
152 250102110099 YUNUS ALBACORE MAULANA NASIR AL-MUHASIBI 13 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
153 250502110117 MUHAMMAD EKA PURNOMO RUSDI PUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 13 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
154 250502110120 MUHAMMAD FADHIL AL DAFFA AL-MUHASIBI 13 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
155 250501110143 MOCH. RIZKY ABADHI AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
156 250502110153 RAFIQ RICARDA PUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
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157 250102110118 M. ANDIKA PUTRA BAHAGIA AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
158 250502110163 MUHAMMAD DAFFA RIZQULLAH AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
159 250601110051 HANIF AZHAR HIBATULLAH AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
160 250603110063 AHMAD LUCKY HAMAMI ZADA AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
161 250502110173 ALFAN MUBAROK AL-MUHASIBI 16 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
162 250102110122 MUHAMMAD YUSMA NIZAR AL-MUHASIBI 16 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB SEDANG
163 250501110171 AHMAD SANDI AL-GHIFFARI AL-MUHASIBI 16 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB SEDANG
164 250501110182 MUHAMMAD HANUF HUDAIFA AL-MUHASIBI 16 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
165 250501110184 GALANG BEKTI SANJAYA AL-MUHASIBI 17 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB SEDANG
166 250501110192 MUHAMMAD DZAKWAN MAULIDI AL-MUHASIBI 17 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB SEDANG
167 250502110207 RADITYA EVAN AOZORA AL-MUHASIBI 17 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB SEDANG
168 250502110215 AHMAD YUSFI IRSYADIL IBED AL-MUHASIBI 17 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB SEDANG
169 250602110105 AKHMAD AKHABA WALIDAIN AL-MUHASIBI 17 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB SEDANG
170 250501110201 AZAM AL GHIFARI AL-MUHASIBI 18 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
171 250501110216 JUDITH FE ATHALARIC PERDANA AL-MUHASIBI 18 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
172 250501110220 SHOHIBBUL BAHRI ANNAN AL-MUHASIBI 18 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
173 250606110118 JONATHAN PUTRA KUNCOROE AL-MUHASIBI 18 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB SEDANG
174 250102110159 MOHAMAD ZIHNIL AUFA AL-MUHASIBI 18 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
175 250107110038 FAREL AHMAD MUZAKY AL-MUHASIBI 19 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB RINGAN
176 250106110066 IRFAN AINUL IZZI AL-MUHASIBI 19 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB RINGAN
177 250201110076 RACHMAD NUR FAUZI AL-MUHASIBI 19 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB SEDANG
178 250202110068 M. SULTHON SHOLAHUDIN AL FARUQI AL-MUHASIBI 20 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB SEDANG
179 250201110096 MUHAMMAD FAJRUL FALAH AL-MUHASIBI 21 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB RINGAN
180 250201110108 M. HABIBIE ADNAN AL-MUHASIBI 21 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB RINGAN
181 250201110154 ZAKY SURYARIZKI AGMAWAN AL-MUHASIBI 25 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB RINGAN
182 250201110158 AZRIEL AKBAR FADILAH AL-MUHASIBI 25 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB RINGAN
183 250203110077 SIROJUL FIKRI AULIA AL-MUHASIBI 25 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB RINGAN
184 250203110099 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD SHODIQIEN AL-MUHASIBI 29 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB BERAT
185 250202110134 MOCHAMAD BAGJA ADI SAPUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 29 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB BERAT
186 250202110136 AHMAD BRILLIANT FABIANO AL-MUHASIBI 29 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB RINGAN
187 250203110103 MAD BRANTAS AL-MUHASIBI 29 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB RINGAN
188 250101110194 ABDUL MUCHID MURTADHO AL-MUHASIBI 29 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB BERAT
189 250202110144 WAFIQ FATHIR AL-MUHASIBI 30 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB RINGAN
190 250204110138 MOCH SAKHI RISKI AL-MUHASIBI 30 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB BERAT
191 250203110115 HAFIZ NASRULLAH AL-MUHASIBI 30 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB SEDANG
192 250204110143 KHILMI AHMAD KAMIL AL-MUHASIBI 30 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB SEDANG
193 250202110155 MUHAMAD TAUFIK HIDAYATULLOH AL-MUHASIBI 30 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB SEDANG
194 250203110118 M. AVIFUDDIN ATHO`ILLAH HASAN AL-MUHASIBI 31 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
195 250204110146 LATHIIF JAILANI AL-MUHASIBI 31 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
196 250501110229 EXSELIO RAMA DWI SEPTIANO AL-MUHASIBI 31 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
197 250101110210 MUHAMMAD JAMAL BAMAZRUK AL-MUHASIBI 31 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
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198 250201110219 MUHAMMAD FAISHOL HIKAM AL-MUHASIBI 31 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
199 250106110140 MUH. FAJAR HUDAN AL-MUHASIBI 32 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
200 250202110169 MUHAMMAD ARYAN FATHONA AL-MUHASIBI 32 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
201 250202110174 AFIF FAJAR YANUARTA AL-MUHASIBI 32 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
202 250106110145 ZIAUL HAQ AL-MUHASIBI 32 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
203 250104110140 DIKA FERDIAN FITRIANTO AL-MUHASIBI 32 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
204 250202110179 MUH RAVI KENAZ RAYHAN YAKEEZ AL-MUHASIBI 33 ALFIAN NUWAF ALMADANI IQOB SEDANG
205 250203110133 SAKTI ANTARES AVISENA AL-MUHASIBI 33 ALFIAN NUWAF ALMADANI IQOB SEDANG
206 250101110216 GALEH SAPUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 33 ALFIAN NUWAF ALMADANI IQOB RINGAN
207 250501110241 SLAMET ADI WIBOWO AL-MUHASIBI 35 M. RIZAL MADANY IQOB BERAT
208 250101110250 FATIH AL FARABY AL-MUHASIBI 37 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB SEDANG
209 250101110252 SAID DANI PRATAMA AL-MUHASIBI 37 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB SEDANG
210 250501110269 MOHAMMAD SATRIO ALDIYANSYAH AL-MUHASIBI 37 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB BERAT
211 250606110130 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD KOOSHA AL-MUHASIBI 37 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB BERAT
212 250201110253 MUHAMMAD FAKHRI ROFIIF AMIRUDDIN AL-MUHASIBI 37 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB BERAT
213 250502110248 MUHAMMAD YUSUF AL-MUHASIBI 37 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB BERAT
214 250202110206 ARDIANSYAH DIMAS BAYU SAPUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 38 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB BERAT
215 250501110293 MUHAMMAD FIRMAN FANANI AL-MUHASIBI 38 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB SEDANG
216 250102110171 AHSAN ROMIUL ULYA AL-MUHASIBI 38 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB BERAT
217 250501110297 NAWWAF MASUDI AL-MUHASIBI 38 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB BERAT
218 250502110256 GHOZI AQIL APRIANTO AL-MUHASIBI 38 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB BERAT
219 250606110044 MOH. REZAFAN AL-MUHASIBI 38 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB SEDANG
220 250501110057 ALQI FIKRI LATIF IBN SINA 7 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB SEDANG
221 250501110060 `IBRAH RAHMAN ABDILLAH IBN SINA 7 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB SEDANG
222 250607110029 FIKRI FADLUR ROHMAN IBN SINA 7 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB SEDANG
223 250203110015 ALDI FARIQUL FAIZI NAJIB IBN SINA 7 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB SEDANG
224 250606110041 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RABBANI IBN SINA 7 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB SEDANG
225 250502110056 RAHMAT SOLAKHUDIN FADLI IBN SINA 7 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB SEDANG
226 250203110020 M. BINTANG KASTARA NURRAYA IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
227 250201110051 AHMAD MAULANA DZUL ASLAM IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
228 250202110034 MUHAMMAD NADHIF ATHALLAH RESWARA IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
229 250204110055 MUHAMMAD BURHANUL HAKIM IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB RINGAN
230 250101110052 NABHAN AHSANIL KHULUQY IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
231 250202110041 FIRDAN SYAUQI AZIZIR RAHMAN IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
232 250101110058 ACHMAD AFFANDI IBN SINA 10 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB RINGAN
233 250101110059 ILYAS HYUGA PRATAMA IBN SINA 10 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB RINGAN
234 250106110039 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL MAKARIM IBN SINA 10 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB SEDANG
235 250603110040 WAHYU ADRAMI HIDAYAT IBN SINA 10 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
236 250203110033 RAJNI AHMAD SOFIE FADILA IBN SINA 10 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB RINGAN
237 250107110035 MOH GALIH BAGAS EKA PRATAMA IBN SINA 11 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB RINGAN
238 250606110055 SYAFRIEL HISYAM AQILLA IBN SINA 11 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB RINGAN



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
239 250501110099 MUHAMMAD FAIZ IN`AM AL AKBAR IBN SINA 12 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB RINGAN
240 250607110046 MUHAMMAD AKHDAN NASHRULLAH IBN SINA 13 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB RINGAN
241 250102110096 MUHAMMAD KHOIRUL AZAM BIHARI IBN SINA 13 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB RINGAN
242 250502110115 MOH. LUTFI WAHYU PRASETYA IBN SINA 13 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB RINGAN
243 250606110074 TATANG ANDIKA PUTRA IBN SINA 13 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB RINGAN
244 250606110095 PASHA SYARIFINANTO IBN SINA 17 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
245 250502110197 NU`MAN NAILUS SHOBUR IBN SINA 17 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
246 250606110097 MUHAMMAD SATRIA FIRMANDA HURI IBN SINA 17 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
247 250502110205 AHMAD AHSANA ANNAJWA IBN SINA 17 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB RINGAN
248 250606110104 MUHAMMAD AGUNG DWI PERMANA IBN SINA 17 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
249 250607110072 MUHAMMAD NABIL ILMI GUNAWAN IBN SINA 17 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
250 250606110110 PUPUNG PURWADI IBN SINA 18 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB SEDANG
251 250501110204 DHAFANI RIZKY KURNIAWAN IBN SINA 18 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
252 250102110147 MOHAMMAD ALFIAN TAUFIQURROHMAN IBN SINA 18 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB SEDANG
253 250606110113 GUSTI MUHAMMAD IRZHA HANAPI IBN SINA 18 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
254 250104110053 M. NUR WAHIT ALHILAL IBN SINA 19 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
255 250203110046 FAHMI ILHAM ROYYAN IBN SINA 19 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
256 250204110078 MUHDI HUSAINI IBN SINA 19 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
257 250204110080 M. AZDAN NADIL KAFFI IBN SINA 19 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
258 250503110056 MUHAMMAD MAULANA FAHRIZAL IBN SINA 21 AHMAD RIFQI MAULANA IQOB BERAT
259 250201110130 MUHAMMAD AMRI ANYARI ARKAN IBN SINA 23 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB RINGAN
260 250101110142 DEFRAN APANDI IBN SINA 23 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB RINGAN
261 250202110093 NAILUL ILMI IBN SINA 23 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB RINGAN
262 250106110097 AHMAD DZAKY FIRDAUS IBN SINA 24 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB RINGAN
263 250107110083 GUNTUR AMIR HIDAYATULLOH IBN SINA 24 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB SEDANG
264 250201110152 ALFAN AFIFUDIN RISHAN IBN SINA 24 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB SEDANG
265 250503110093 AKMAL FAIZ ATHALLAH IBN SINA 24 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB RINGAN
266 250107110092 RADHITYA KUSHARDANA IBN SINA 26 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB RINGAN
267 250201110165 SAMUDRA IBRAHIM IBN SINA 26 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB SEDANG
268 250201110168 MUHAMMAD RIZA RIZKI RAMADANI IBN SINA 26 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB SEDANG
269 250202110119 MUHAMMAD FATAN ABIDIN IBN SINA 27 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
270 250201110172 AHMAD ZAHIS SYAKIR IBN SINA 27 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
271 250103110110 DIHYA DANISH DZULFIQHAN IBN SINA 27 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
272 250101110169 M. NAUFAL NABILU MUZAKI IBN SINA 27 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
273 250503110103 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN FAJAR RAMADHAN IBN SINA 27 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
274 250101110171 WILDAN BAGUS ISNANTO IBN SINA 27 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
275 250104110109 ZABARQAN SULAIMAN IBN SINA 28 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
276 250204110120 MUHAMMAD ROSADI DAULAY IBN SINA 28 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
277 250201110186 AKBAR ABI MANSUR IBN SINA 28 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
278 250201110189 MUHAMMAD ZIKRA AWAFI IBN SINA 28 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
279 250204110123 M. RUMY FATIHUSSYAUQY IBN SINA 28 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
280 250101110187 MAULANA ISHAQ SETIONO IBN SINA 28 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
281 250104110117 ADIFANA FATTAH INDAKA IBN SINA 29 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
282 250104110118 AHMAD FADIN AL LATIEF IBN SINA 29 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
283 250503110115 ZACKY YAHYA IBN SINA 29 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
284 250103110117 MOH. DONI ABDI FALAKHI IBN SINA 29 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
285 250202110137 DIMAS KHALID ZULKARNAEN IBN SINA 29 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
286 250106110126 WAFA KEVIN MAULANA RAMADHANI IBN SINA 29 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
287 250604110028 BAYUNUGRAHA TAJUDIN IBN SINA 36 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB SEDANG
288 250106110162 MUHAMMAD HILMY RAMADHAN IBN SINA 36 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB SEDANG
289 250501110263 AMMAR GHALBI ZAHIR IBN SINA 37 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB BERAT
290 250601110063 MUHAMMAD ILYAS AL-AMIN IBN SINA 37 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB BERAT
291 250103110157 MUHAMMAD BIMA FARREL SAEFUDIN IBN SINA 37 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB BERAT
292 250501110285 RISKI ALDI FIRMANSYAH PUTRA IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
293 250501110294 A MUFARDIS EL-KAF IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
294 250204110174 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
295 250501110300 MUHAMMAD DZULKIFLI ZAKARIA IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
296 250501110306 ABDILLAH AZRA IHSANI IBN SINA 39 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
297 250201110260 WIJDAN SAYYID SASTRA WIJAYA IBN SINA 39 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
298 250606110139 MUHAMMAD DAMAR NUSANTARA HARAHAP IBN SINA 39 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
299 250201110262 MUHAMMAD ESA PUTRA ARIF BILLAH IBN SINA 39 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
300 250606110141 ABDULLAH ADIB FAIZI IBN SINA 40 MUHAMMAD JATI WASESA IQOB BERAT
301 250501110313 MUCHAMMAD FAIZIN RIDLOI IBN SINA 40 MUHAMMAD JATI WASESA IQOB BERAT
302 250606110143 ASQY MINAN LAJNI NAHDLI IBN SINA 40 MUHAMMAD JATI WASESA IQOB BERAT
303 250101110275 RADEN FATIKHAL MUSLIM IBN SINA 40 MUHAMMAD JATI WASESA IQOB BERAT
304 250201110265 NURMUHAMMAD TARIQ ADRIANSYAH IBN SINA 40 MUHAMMAD JATI WASESA IQOB BERAT
305 250201110266 MUHAMMAD IRFAN IBN SINA 40 MUHAMMAD JATI WASESA IQOB BERAT
306 250101110011 MUHAMAD SYAFRON AMAR IBN RUSYD 2 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB RINGAN
307 250501110017 MUHAMMAD RAHMAN MAULANA IBN RUSYD 2 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB BERAT
308 250501110023 MUHAMMAD NASHIRUL ILMI IBN RUSYD 3 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB SEDANG
309 250606110013 AHMAD NAJIB RAMADHANI IBN RUSYD 3 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB SEDANG
310 250202110003 MOHAMAD RAFI FARIS NUGRAHA IBN RUSYD 3 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB SEDANG
311 250503110007 MOHAMMAD RAIHAN AKBAR IBN RUSYD 6 LABIB ABDUL AZIZ IQOB RINGAN
312 250204110037 PREDIK ILHAM HAKIM IBN RUSYD 7 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
313 250205110013 AHMAD JAUHARIL FALAH IBN RUSYD 7 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
314 250604110011 ABD. FATTAH FUADY IBN RUSYD 7 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
315 250606110040 SYAZANI MAHFUZ NISAMUDDIN IBN RUSYD 7 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
316 250501110064 ACHMAD KHAFID IRZAM FABIANSYAH IBN RUSYD 7 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
317 250501110066 RIZKY FAHREZY IBN RUSYD 7 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
318 250101110041 MUHAMMAD ADIB DZAKWAN ABRAR IBN RUSYD 8 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
319 250501110068 MUHAMMAD WENDRY PRAYODA IBN RUSYD 8 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
320 250606110048 YOUSSOUF HOSSAM MUBARAK IBN RUSYD 8 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
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321 250502110060 LUTHFI AL FATHONI IBN RUSYD 8 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
322 250606110050 MUHAMMAD REVI AULIAN NAJIYYUR ROKHMAN IBN RUSYD 8 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
323 250204110047 ZAMRATUL HILALI IBN RUSYD 8 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
324 250204110059 ANNISHINABEE AMRULLAH IBN RUSYD 10 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
325 250106110037 DARMAWAN FIRMANSYAH IBN RUSYD 10 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
326 250203110030 M FAIQ MAFTUH SYAIBAH IBN RUSYD 10 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
327 250202110048 MUHAMMAD HELMI NADHIF IBN RUSYD 10 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
328 250101110066 BISMI SYAMBARA ENGINO IBN RUSYD 10 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
329 250502110070 KHOLISANDY AJI KURNIADI IBN RUSYD 10 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
330 250501110110 MUH. RAMADHAN IBN RUSYD 12 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB BERAT
331 250606110094 ANUGERAH BACHARUDDIN YUSUF HABIBIE IBN RUSYD 17 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB RINGAN
332 250606110096 M AFIF HIDAYATULLOH IBN RUSYD 17 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB RINGAN
333 250102110130 SYAHDAN MAULANA ALBAR IBN RUSYD 17 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB RINGAN
334 250606110100 RIVANS ARDIANSYAH IBN RUSYD 17 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB RINGAN
335 250606110103 FIRMANSYAH ARIEF NUGROHO IBN RUSYD 17 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB RINGAN
336 250102110155 AZHAR AFFANDI IBN RUSYD 18 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB BERAT
337 250204110083 MUHAMAD FARID FIRMANSYAH IBN RUSYD 20 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB BERAT
338 250201110080 ASHFA DAVY ABDILLAH IBN RUSYD 20 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB SEDANG
339 250204110088 GILANG LAKSAMANA ARUNG FATEHAH IBN RUSYD 20 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB RINGAN
340 250104110068 MUHAMMAD ILHAM MAULANA SANI IBN RUSYD 20 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB RINGAN
341 250204110096 MUHAMMAD FADGHOM HUSAINI IBN RUSYD 21 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB BERAT
342 250103110081 MUSTHOFA IBN RUSYD 21 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB BERAT
343 250201110110 MUHAMMAD NABIL ARIFIN IBN RUSYD 21 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB RINGAN
344 250201110113 ABDULLAH ARHAMUR RAHIMIN HENMA IBN RUSYD 22 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB BERAT
345 250106110083 FARHAT HAZIQ AZ ZAIYANI IBN RUSYD 22 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB RINGAN
346 250201110119 NAUFAL AZKA AL GHOFUR IBN RUSYD 22 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB SEDANG
347 250101110123 SYADIDU BIHILMI IBN RUSYD 22 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB RINGAN
348 250202110085 FADIL RAHMAT PRASETYO IBN RUSYD 22 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB RINGAN
349 250201110126 MUHAMMAD QUTHBIL IRSYADI ABDULLOH AL-HADIIBN RUSYD 22 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB RINGAN
350 250105110024 FARHAN RIFKI IBN RUSYD 23 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB BERAT
351 250101110135 AHMAD AZHAR JAMIILUL MUSTOFA IBN RUSYD 23 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB RINGAN
352 250101110138 M. FAIZ RIZQUL `IZZAN IBN RUSYD 23 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB BERAT
353 250201110132 IZZA RAYYAN AZIZID IBN RUSYD 23 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB BERAT
354 250203110065 IQBAL GESANG NANDA SENTOT IBN RUSYD 23 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB SEDANG
355 250201110155 ACHMAD FADHIL MUSHTHOFA IBN RUSYD 25 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB RINGAN
356 250202110110 MUHAMMAD FUAD HASAN HIDAYATULLAH IBN RUSYD 25 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB RINGAN
357 250106110107 TAUFIQUR RAHMAN AMIRUDIN IBN RUSYD 26 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB RINGAN
358 250205110028 HAFIDZ FAISHAL FAWWAZ IBN RUSYD 26 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB BERAT
359 250104110123 AHMAD RIF`AT NIZAR FAZARI IBN RUSYD 30 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB RINGAN
360 250204110140 MUHAMMAD ABDUL SYUKUR IBN RUSYD 30 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB SEDANG
361 250106110131 ACH. FARIKI ZAINI IBN RUSYD 30 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
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362 250101110203 DANIYAL MASRUR RAFI IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
363 250201110212 MOH. NASHRULLOH ZULDZIKRI AL AROIFI IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
364 250202110159 MUHAMMAD GHOZI RIAN SATYA IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB RINGAN
365 250205110032 FHARIS CHAIRIL ANAM IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
366 250204110148 SIRIL WAFA MAULANA IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
367 250107110124 SURYA DWI ATMAJAYA IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
368 250104110135 DAFFA ATHAZAKY SAPUTRA IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB SEDANG
369 250204110151 MUADZ JABAL IBRAHIM IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
370 250202110170 HIFNI ALWAN AL FARISI IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
371 250202110175 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AR-RASYID IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
372 250204110152 AHMAD MUZAKKI IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB RINGAN
373 250203110130 SALIM MULIA IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
374 250201110261 RAHMAD NUSKI BASIR IBN RUSYD 39 AHMAD SALMAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
375 250501110312 MUHAMMAD GHOLID MUZAMMIL IBN RUSYD 40 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
376 250106110169 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AQILA ZAHI IBN RUSYD 40 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
377 250105110047 DIMAS ANUGRAH PUTRA NURSALAM IBN RUSYD 40 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
378 250502110265 YOGI ADI PRATAMA IBN RUSYD 40 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
379 250502110266 VICKY LEO CHANDRA IBN RUSYD 40 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
380 250602110153 ANDI MUH NISSYAM IBN RUSYD 40 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
381 250201110269 BAHRUL MUALLIM IBN RUSYD 41 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
382 250502110267 RANGGA DWI PURNOMO IBN RUSYD 41 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
383 250606110146 SALMAN NAUFALSYAH LUBIS IBN RUSYD 41 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
384 250502110268 LA ODE MUHAMMAD NAVIES AL KAHFI APITY IBN RUSYD 41 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
385 250606110148 ANUGRAH BINTANG ABYZAR IBN RUSYD 41 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
386 250606110017 ROBBY AKBAR AKROMAN AL-GHAZALI 5 JAYA NATA RIZKI SAPUTRA IQOB BERAT
387 250606110004 PRI DUTA YOGA PRATAMA AL-GHAZALI 7 MOH ROGHIL AFFAN RAMADANI IQOB BERAT
388 250501110069 M. FATHUZ ZAHIR ALFARUQ AL-GHAZALI 8 MOH ROGHIL AFFAN RAMADANI IQOB BERAT
389 250203110018 MUHAMMAD AZZA FIRDAUS AL-GHAZALI 8 MOH ROGHIL AFFAN RAMADANI IQOB BERAT
390 250106110043 ALFIAN MAULANA AL-GHAZALI 10 M ALVIN HIDAYAT IQOB SEDANG
391 250502110148 MUHAMMAD HAFIZH NUR BAKRI AL-GHAZALI 15 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB BERAT
392 250606110082 FAHLEVI SARAKHSI AL-GHAZALI 15 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB BERAT
393 250502110158 MUH LUQMAN HAKIM AL-GHAZALI 15 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB BERAT
394 250502110160 NURIL AKMAL AL-GHAZALI 15 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB BERAT
395 250501110153 MUHAMMAD KHOIRI AMRU FALAH AL-GHAZALI 15 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB SEDANG
396 250606110089 MUHAMMAD ROSYID AL WALI AL-GHAZALI 15 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB BERAT
397 250501110160 MOCH SYAHRUL ADHYM AL-GHAZALI 16 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB RINGAN
398 250502110175 IQBAL BAGAS ABDILLAH AL-GHAZALI 16 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB BERAT
399 250102110124 MUHAMMAD DHORIF AL-GHAZALI 16 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB BERAT
400 250501110185 MU`AMMAR ARKANA KADHAFI AL-GHAZALI 17 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
401 250102110133 MOCHAMMAD SYARIEF HIDAYATULLAH AL-GHAZALI 17 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
402 250502110208 FATHAN MIFTAHUL ANAM AL-GHAZALI 17 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB RINGAN



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
403 250606110105 MUHAMMAD ALI WAFA AL-GHAZALI 17 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB RINGAN
404 250502110217 M FAZA FAUDZAN ADZIMA AL-GHAZALI 18 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB RINGAN
405 250104110079 AHMAD RAIHANUN FIRDAUS AL-GHAZALI 21 M ELKI MALIKI LAMO IQOB RINGAN
406 250201110149 MUHAMMAD SALMAN ALFARIZI AL-GHAZALI 24 MUHAMMAD AULIYAUDDIN AZ ZAKY IQOB SEDANG
407 250203110086 AS-SYADZILI FIRMANSYAH AL-GHAZALI 27 M. JAINURI IQOB RINGAN
408 250104110105 ARDAN WIJAYA AL-GHAZALI 27 M. JAINURI IQOB RINGAN
409 250108110042 MOCH. ICHSAN AL-GHAZALI 27 M. JAINURI IQOB RINGAN
410 250202110124 M. DIKI MAULANA AL-GHAZALI 27 M. JAINURI IQOB RINGAN
411 250106110113 AHMAD RIZQI MAULANA ARIF AL-GHAZALI 27 M. JAINURI IQOB RINGAN
412 250101110172 JEFRY AL BUKORI AL-GHAZALI 27 M. JAINURI IQOB RINGAN
413 250503110113 WAHYU AGUNG SAPUTRA AL-GHAZALI 29 M. JAINURI IQOB RINGAN
414 250101110191 MUHAMMAD SAKKA HIDAYATULLOH AL-GHAZALI 29 M. JAINURI IQOB RINGAN
415 250203110100 AHMAD FARIZUDDIEN ARROZY AL-GHAZALI 29 M. JAINURI IQOB RINGAN
416 250201110201 AHMAD MUZAQI AL-GHAZALI 29 M. JAINURI IQOB RINGAN
417 250106110125 MUHAMMAD ZAKYA ULHAQ AL-GHAZALI 29 M. JAINURI IQOB RINGAN
418 250204110135 SAKTI JAKFAT RAMADHAN AL-GHAZALI 29 M. JAINURI IQOB RINGAN
419 250203110110 MOHAMMAD IRFAN BAHRUR RIZQI AL-GHAZALI 30 MUHAMMAD RAFLI MAULUDDIN IQOB BERAT
420 250203110132 CAVIN BILLAH QURROTA AL-GHAZALI 33 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB BERAT
421 250201110226 ACHMAD MAULA DANI AL-GHAZALI 33 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB RINGAN
422 250203110134 MUHAMMAD FARUQ AL-GHAZALI 33 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB BERAT
423 250202110180 BINTANG MUHAMMAD AL-GHAZALI 33 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB RINGAN
424 250203110139 A. FAHWAN RADITYA AL-GHAZALI 34 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB BERAT
425 250204110170 MOHAMAD WILDAN AZIZI AL-GHAZALI 37 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB BERAT
426 250101110253 M. WAHYU CANDRA ADITAMA AL-GHAZALI 37 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB BERAT
427 250501110270 AHMAD LUKY ANANDA PUTRA AL-GHAZALI 37 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB BERAT
428 250101110261 MOHAMAD ALFIN KURNIAWAN AL-GHAZALI 38 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB BERAT
429 250603110100 ILHAM YULVI PRATAMA AL-GHAZALI 38 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB BERAT
430 250107110004 NAFISATUZ ZAHROH KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 5 DESTANTI CHOLISYAH ANGGRAENI IQOB BERAT
431 250201110273 AFIFAH RADIAH KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 6 NAJWA SYA'BANIYAH IQOB BERAT
432 250502110032 UZLIFATU ZAHROTUL JANNAH KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 18 ANIQUE NAURA ADHANI IQOB BERAT
433 250102110104 NUR LAELLY ANA AHKWALIKA KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 23 ANIQUE NAURA ADHANI IQOB RINGAN
434 250606110075 R. NUR HALISA AFRIANI KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 24 A'IZZA RAHMATAL 'ULYA IQOB SEDANG
435 250502110132 LULU NUR AZIZAH KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 24 A'IZZA RAHMATAL 'ULYA IQOB BERAT
436 250603110059 DIENA KAMILA KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 24 A'IZZA RAHMATAL 'ULYA IQOB RINGAN
437 250501110146 HANIFA SHOLIKHATUL KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 25 UMMU AIMAN IQOB BERAT
438 250503110087 MAULIDATUL AFIFAH KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 40 NABILATUL KHOIROH IQOB BERAT
439 250104110122 QATHREN NIDA RAMADHANI KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 46 NASYA HAFID IQOB RINGAN
440 250101110199 BELA SAFITRI KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 46 NASYA HAFID IQOB RINGAN
441 250106110127 ALFINA LINTANG FIRDAUSA KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 46 NASYA HAFID IQOB RINGAN
442 250103110129 AFLAH FITRI RAMADHANIA ASYHAR KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 48 ALFIRA MA'RIFATUL AWALIYAH IQOB SEDANG
443 250102110032 KHOTARIATUL FAIZAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 7 NAZAH NUGI ARINI IQOB BERAT
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444 250105110006 RAHMA SALSA ZAKIA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 12 NOVI AULIA IQOB BERAT
445 250602110051 NEYSA LEILITA AZARIA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 18 NOVITA PUTRI APRILIA IQOB BERAT
446 250107110026 BALQIS RAMEYZA ALYA LUTFIA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 18 NOVITA PUTRI APRILIA IQOB BERAT
447 250502110141 ALLYSSA MARSA PANGGABEAN FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 24 ALVA SOLLA NABIA IQOB BERAT
448 250601110049 MABTSUTSATUR RAHIMAH RAMADHANI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 25 ALVA SOLLA NABIA IQOB RINGAN
449 250601110058 SYAHALILA NIRAYANTI OHOIRENAN FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 29 AZKIYA RAFIDA AMIN IQOB BERAT
450 250606110119 RIZNA KHUSNIA INAYAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 30 ADISHA SARASWATI IQOB SEDANG
451 250606110120 NASRINA ADIBATUL LATIFAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 30 ADISHA SARASWATI IQOB SEDANG
452 250101110151 AZKIAH NUR AWALIYAH DUKA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 41 SABRINA AULIA AZ ZAHRO IQOB BERAT
453 250106110104 RAFHA NABITA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 41 SABRINA AULIA AZ ZAHRO IQOB SEDANG
454 250503110095 ANIS RAHIMATUL LAILA ZULFA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 42 SABRINA AULIA AZ ZAHRO IQOB SEDANG
455 250503110098 TAZKIYA AZIZATUDDINI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 42 SABRINA AULIA AZ ZAHRO IQOB BERAT
456 250106110108 KHANA ARSYTA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 42 SABRINA AULIA AZ ZAHRO IQOB SEDANG
457 250107110089 AULIA MADYA RANI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 42 SABRINA AULIA AZ ZAHRO IQOB SEDANG
458 250201110163 SHERLY PUTRI HAPSARI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 42 SABRINA AULIA AZ ZAHRO IQOB BERAT
459 250201110164 WAHDATUL KHOIRIYAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 42 SABRINA AULIA AZ ZAHRO IQOB RINGAN
460 250103110108 WARDA SYAHRIYA RAMANDANI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 42 SABRINA AULIA AZ ZAHRO IQOB RINGAN
461 250104110104 NING UDKHULI JANNATI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 43 HUSNIYATUN NAFISAH IQOB RINGAN
462 250107110093 NURUL FAHMAWATI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 43 HUSNIYATUN NAFISAH IQOB RINGAN
463 250503110106 SITI WASILATUL QOMARIAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 44 HUSNIYATUN NAFISAH IQOB RINGAN
464 250503110107 ANDINI RISKA AULIA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 44 HUSNIYATUN NAFISAH IQOB BERAT
465 250101110182 GINA KANIA ARIFANNISA S FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 44 HUSNIYATUN NAFISAH IQOB SEDANG
466 250107110104 FANIA KHOLISA PUTRI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 44 HUSNIYATUN NAFISAH IQOB RINGAN
467 250203110094 FIRDA NADHIFAH MAULANA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 44 HUSNIYATUN NAFISAH IQOB RINGAN
468 250503110110 KEYSHA AMALIA DINANTI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 44 HUSNIYATUN NAFISAH IQOB RINGAN
469 250105110032 NUR SYAHLA AGUSTI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 45 IZAWATUS SA’DIYAH IQOB BERAT
470 250204110132 AMATULLAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 45 IZAWATUS SA’DIYAH IQOB BERAT
471 250106110142 ATIKAH AMIRUDDIN FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 49 NUR FIKA ANGGRAINI IQOB BERAT
472 250502110241 RADEN RORO EVELYNA ZALIA KIRANNI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 56 NISAZKA TAHYA IQOB RINGAN
473 250606110126 CARISSA FEBRYNA ZAHRON ADFENTA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 56 NISAZKA TAHYA IQOB RINGAN
474 250501110257 MEYLINA NUR ISTIQOMAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 56 NISAZKA TAHYA IQOB BERAT
475 250501110268 INKA DWI LUTFIANA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 57 NISAZKA TAHYA IQOB SEDANG
476 250202110203 ANNISA ZAHRA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 57 NISAZKA TAHYA IQOB SEDANG
477 250606110131 RISA RAMADHANI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 57 NISAZKA TAHYA IQOB BERAT
478 250102110168 SALCHAH KHASIMAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 58 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
479 250101110255 SALSABILA PUTRI NIRZA ZAFIRA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 58 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
480 250103110158 ONE FAIZA PUTERI MUHAMMAD FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 58 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
481 250107110150 KHIRZA MUSYAROFA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 58 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
482 250501110277 NAURA PUTRI RAYANI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 58 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
483 250503110149 NAILA ULIL FAHMIYATI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 58 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
484 250601110065 SYIFAUL QOLBI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 58 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
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485 250501110279 NASWA ARTANTI RAIKHANA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 58 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
486 250102110170 REVA REVINA DEWANTI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 58 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
487 250602110135 FEBIYANTI WAHYUNI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 58 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
488 250601110066 NASYWA EARLY PASHA SUMANTRI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 59 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
489 250602110136 AFTA RHAIHANA KIRANI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 59 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
490 250606110134 ZUBAIDAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 59 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
491 250103110160 AN NISA MUSLIMAH ZAIDAH HANNIFAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 59 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
492 250603110092 NABILA MUZAYYANAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 59 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
493 250501110289 ISYNA AZKA FERONIKA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 59 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
494 250501110291 AURA FEDELIAN AZZARA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 59 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
495 250105110046 PUTRI I'ANNATUS SHOLIHAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 59 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
496 250502110252 NUR RAHMAN FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 59 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
497 250602110139 DIVA NAILAH NOVA RINDAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 59 SABRINA DZIKRUR ROHMA IQOB RINGAN
498 250604110008 SITI MUKAROMAH UMMU SALAMAH 7 SYELA NELUFAR IQOB BERAT
499 250103110015 RIZKIYA NUR HIDAYAH UMMU SALAMAH 8 EKA WIRDIYANI JAMILAH IQOB BERAT
500 250106110044 HAFSHA MAZIYYA UMMU SALAMAH 15 ABIDATUS SHOLIHAH IQOB RINGAN
501 250606110016 AQIS SEPTANIA UTARI UMMU SALAMAH 19 NAJIAH IQOB BERAT
502 250502110096 RAFA ALYA MUKHBITA NEESHA PUTRI UMMU SALAMAH 21 SASKIA SALSABILAH IQOB BERAT
503 250104110089 NAYLAH HARIS UMMU SALAMAH 40 SYAHILATUL KHUSNA NAJLA AL ZINDY IQOB BERAT
504 250603110103 SILATUS SAADAH AL MUBAROKAH UMMU SALAMAH 61 LAIL ABID QODRY ZHULZILA IQOB BERAT
505 250502110264 UMAMAH AISYAH NASRILLAH UMMU SALAMAH 63 SITI ROMLAH IQOB BERAT
506 250102110090 SALSABILLAH AZAMATUL FARICHA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 22 AYU PINATIH DIVA EL UMM IQOB RINGAN
507 250502110106 AFIFA KHOIRUNNISA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 22 AYU PINATIH DIVA EL UMM IQOB SEDANG
508 250606110069 SHAFIRA AURAYA HIDAYAT ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 22 AYU PINATIH DIVA EL UMM IQOB RINGAN
509 250607110047 FATHIA CESABILA RIZKY ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 22 AYU PINATIH DIVA EL UMM IQOB SEDANG
510 250606110071 NAJWA SHOFIYAH WARDAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 22 AYU PINATIH DIVA EL UMM IQOB RINGAN
511 250602110112 KHULWATUS SANIYA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 29 GITA SELVIA IQOB BERAT
512 250204110089 KHARMILA ADILAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 35 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
513 250202110064 WAHYU DESSTA LESTARI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 35 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
514 250204110090 ALISYA NUZULUL KAMILAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 35 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
515 250103110073 NOVIKA RIZQI SALSABILLA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 35 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
516 250108110032 RINI PURWANTIKA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 35 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
517 250101110100 INAYAH SAFIRA RISKILAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 35 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
518 250105110019 WANDA YUSROTUL FAIZAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 35 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
519 250108110033 FITRI JIHAN NUR ALVISA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 35 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
520 250203110052 NISWA NUR MAHMUDAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 35 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
521 250101110104 UNZILATUL MAGHFIROH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 35 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
522 250103110080 NABILA ISHMA AULIYAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 36 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
523 250101110105 SILVIA AISYAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 36 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
524 250201110101 NUR SYAKILA AMELIA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 36 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
525 250503110058 ULFI HIDAYAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 36 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
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526 250201110103 BILQIS AULIA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 36 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
527 250204110097 FAIQOTUL IZZA MUNAWAROH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 36 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
528 250103110083 NAFISATUL MUFAIDA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 36 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
529 250202110076 NILNA NIHAYATURROHMAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 36 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
530 250101110111 ADILAH SALMA BALIGHAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 36 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
531 250106110076 INAYATUL QUDSIYAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 36 LINTANG FIRDAUSI NUZULA IQOB RINGAN
532 250103110085 ZAVIRA PUTRI APRIAWATY ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 37 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
533 250202110080 SABILA NAJWA HAMIDATUZ ZAHRA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 37 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
534 250107110063 ELVINA HARIYANTO ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 37 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
535 250107110065 MILDA AISYAFURI ISLAMI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 37 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
536 250101110117 ERSANDA NUR INAYAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 37 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
537 250201110112 FERDILLA AYU RESVITA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 37 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
538 250503110063 SITI KHUMAEROH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 37 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
539 250503110064 SYIFAUL AWWALINA HIDAYAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 37 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
540 250201110118 LAILI SAFITRI HERMAN AGUSTINA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 37 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
541 250503110066 SALLYKA ZAHRA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 37 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
542 250503110068 ARIN KAMAL WINDIYANTI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 38 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
543 250105110023 NAYLA DIA`UN NAJWA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 38 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
544 250103110090 NAZLA KHOIRUNNISA` ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 38 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
545 250101110129 RAISYA MAULIDIYA AFZA BUDIANTO ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 38 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
546 250503110073 SHABRINA AULIA AUFA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 38 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
547 250503110074 ANYA AMELYA FEBRIYANTIE ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 38 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
548 250103110092 HOLIDIYA AWANDA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 38 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB SEDANG
549 250105110025 FITRI NUR WULANDARI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 38 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
550 250106110090 NAILAL KAROMAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 38 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
551 250503110079 FIRZA AMELIA VARDHANI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 38 IRENE KHALIFAH KHAIRUNNISA IQOB RINGAN
552 250201110176 SELVIA ERVIASTY RIA LEOLITA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 43 EQLIMAH IQOB BERAT
553 250107110099 AULIA NURFADILA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 43 EQLIMAH IQOB BERAT
554 250106110116 YAYANK AZZAHRA LESTARI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 43 EQLIMAH IQOB RINGAN
555 250103110114 AFIFAH SALSABILA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 45 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
556 250203110098 ALIKHSA RAMADHANI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 45 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
557 250201110195 ANNIDA SHOWWAH EL-DIIN ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 45 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
558 250106110122 ZAHWATUN NIHAYAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 45 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
559 250108110047 QORINA JAMALIYAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 45 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
560 250107110108 SALMA ZAHRANA KUMAILA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 45 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
561 250202110135 ULWIATUL MUTOHAROH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 45 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
562 250203110101 ANANDITA ZALFIARIS SHOFY ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 45 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
563 250503110117 SITI ARDILA RACHMANIA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 45 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
564 250107110110 ADINIA NASYWA ZAHFARINA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 45 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
565 250203110106 ROSA ROSIYANA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 46 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
566 250101110195 ZHAHNAZ ARZETTY SHALSHABILA NUR RIZKY ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 46 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
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567 250201110203 NUZULUL ELSA RAMADHANI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 46 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
568 250503110119 MIA CANTIKA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 46 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
569 250205110031 ANGGUN WAHYU SAFITRI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 46 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
570 250105110035 NAOMI WIDYA ABIDAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 46 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
571 250106110129 ZIBRILIA KHOIROIL FIRDAUSIYAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 46 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
572 250203110112 NEZA AINUNDIA ASTARIN ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 46 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
573 250203110114 AISYA RIZQINA NUR ISLAMI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 46 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
574 250201110205 NURIL QALBIA AULIA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 46 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB SEDANG
575 250101110201 BINTI NASYITHA AL AHDA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 47 ZAVVA ZUMURUDDAH EL FALAH IQOB BERAT
576 250503110126 AULIA MAHBUBY ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 47 ZAVVA ZUMURUDDAH EL FALAH IQOB BERAT
577 250106110130 FERA ISNA AINUL LATHIFAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 47 ZAVVA ZUMURUDDAH EL FALAH IQOB BERAT
578 250202110154 PUTRI ZHAFIRAH AZIZAH HERMAWAN ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 47 ZAVVA ZUMURUDDAH EL FALAH IQOB BERAT
579 250202110156 FARRAAS GARIN EDISON ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 47 ZAVVA ZUMURUDDAH EL FALAH IQOB BERAT
580 250202110157 FITRI RAMADHANI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 47 ZAVVA ZUMURUDDAH EL FALAH IQOB BERAT
581 250107110120 EKA FLORA SALSABILA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 47 ZAVVA ZUMURUDDAH EL FALAH IQOB BERAT
582 250202110162 DEA ANGGUN SALSABELA PUTRI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 47 ZAVVA ZUMURUDDAH EL FALAH IQOB BERAT
583 250106110136 NOVITA ANGGRAENI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 47 ZAVVA ZUMURUDDAH EL FALAH IQOB BERAT
584 250104110129 AFIF ROFIATU ELYA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 47 ZAVVA ZUMURUDDAH EL FALAH IQOB BERAT
585 250108110066 FIRLI AULA NUR AZIZAH ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 51 BARIROTUL JANNAH IQOB BERAT
586 250501110251 RAHMA AULIA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 55 MUFLIHATUN NAFISAH IQOB BERAT
587 250501110254 TASYA ARSY KAMILA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 55 MUFLIHATUN NAFISAH IQOB BERAT
588 250106110170 ALIFIA RAHMA FAUZIYAH HERMAWAN ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 63 ALIFIA NUR REIHAN IQOB BERAT
589 250703110071 AFDAL ANUGRAH AR-RAZI PUTRA 202 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB RINGAN
590 250703110082 ACHSANI TAQWIM AR-RAZI PUTRA 202 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB BERAT
591 250703110158 M. SABIG IHTIFADZUDDIN KARIM AR-RAZI PUTRA 203 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB BERAT
592 250703110256 MUHAMMAD DIMAS MAULANA AR-RAZI PUTRA 203 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB BERAT
593 250703110097 FALIH SATRIA PRADANA AR-RAZI PUTRA 204 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB BERAT
594 250703110224 AKHMAD RIZAL MANTOVANI AR-RAZI PUTRA 204 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB RINGAN
595 250703110228 MUHAMMAD DHIYAURROHMAN WILDANI AR-RAZI PUTRA 204 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB BERAT
596 250703110242 RAFI IZDIHAR HIBATULLAH AR-RAZI PUTRA 204 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB BERAT
597 250703110015 IQBIL DAWA`UDDIN AR-RAZI PUTRA 205 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB RINGAN
598 250703110161 MUHAMMAD FAHIM TAMIMUL HIMAM AR-RAZI PUTRA 205 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB RINGAN
599 250703110238 MUCHAMAD ASAFIN SALAFI AR-RAZI PUTRA 205 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB BERAT
600 250703110241 AFTAH WAHAB IBNU UMAR AR-RAZI PUTRA 205 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB BERAT
601 250703110011 ALAISIA EKA WAHYURIANTO AR-RAZI PUTRA 206 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB RINGAN
602 250703110044 MAHMUD JAMALUDIN AR-RAZI PUTRA 206 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB SEDANG
603 250703110067 HAIDAR ABID ADYANSAH AR-RAZI PUTRA 206 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB SEDANG
604 250703110148 ALDYNNO VIRGA YUWONO AR-RAZI PUTRA 206 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB BERAT
605 250703110003 RAYHAN AKMAL AHMAD BIANTORO AR-RAZI PUTRA 207 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB SEDANG
606 250703110059 ALAN ADI SYAHPUTRA AR-RAZI PUTRA 207 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB BERAT
607 250703110013 WAHYU FATAH NUR HIDAYAT AR-RAZI PUTRA 208 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
608 250703110014 NAUFAL IRFAN ALLAMUDDIN AR-RAZI PUTRA 208 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB RINGAN
609 250703110037 MUHAMMAD RIFQI ABDILLAH AR-RAZI PUTRA 208 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB BERAT
610 250703110018 MOCHAMAD ARIEL MAYDANI PUTRO MISTORYANTOAR-RAZI PUTRA 209 ACHMAD ASHLAHUL AMAL IQOB RINGAN
611 250703110126 ADAM ABDILLAH AR-RAZI PUTRA 209 ACHMAD ASHLAHUL AMAL IQOB BERAT
612 250703110195 ALVANDARU HERINDA PUTRA AR-RAZI PUTRA 209 ACHMAD ASHLAHUL AMAL IQOB SEDANG
613 250703110253 M LEO ALDRICK KHIFDUL ULUM AR-RAZI PUTRA 209 ACHMAD ASHLAHUL AMAL IQOB BERAT
614 250703110007 RAFIE ANNAS ZAENUDIN AR-RAZI PUTRA 214 ACHMAD ASHLAHUL AMAL IQOB BERAT
615 250703110134 FARHAN ZAIDAAN AR-RAZI PUTRA 214 ACHMAD ASHLAHUL AMAL IQOB RINGAN
616 250703110016 RAFI RAJENDRA AHMAD ZAKY AR-RAZI PUTRA 302 MUHAMMAD FIKRI AR-RAZI IQOB SEDANG
617 250703110232 RAHMAD YANUAR HERMAWAN AR-RAZI PUTRA 302 MUHAMMAD FIKRI AR-RAZI IQOB SEDANG
618 250703110076 APRILIANO VIRGO MANEK AR-RAZI PUTRA 316 M. AMIR FARIQ IQOB RINGAN
619 250703110020 IRSYAD VYGUST AL FARRAS AR-RAZI PUTRA 317 M. AMIR FARIQ IQOB BERAT
620 250703110045 DWI HIFDZUL MUKHLASIN AR-RAZI PUTRA 317 M. AMIR FARIQ IQOB BERAT
621 250703110041 AGENG FIQIH BAGUS SADEWO AR-RAZI PUTRA 402 MUHAMMAD HANIF IQOB RINGAN
622 250703110225 BERLIN BERLIAN ITALIANA WIDODO AR-RAZI PUTRI 308 DEWI SARTIKA IQOB BERAT
623 250301110017 MUTTAKIL MAULANA RIZQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 2 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
624 250904110043 NANDA RAHMAT NOR KHOLIK AL-KHAWARIZMI 2 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
625 250904110051 ACHMAD DANIEL WAHYUDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 2 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
626 250302110181 MUHAMMAD DAMAR SYAHPUTRA WIRA DIHARJAAL-KHAWARIZMI 2 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
627 250701110015 NARARYA LAWDZAI MAHIKA KISHORA AL-KHAWARIZMI 4 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
628 250701110016 MUHAMMAD SABILAR RASYAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 4 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB RINGAN
629 250701110002 MAULANA YUSUF HIDAYAT AL-KHAWARIZMI 4 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
630 250701110004 RAMZI SYARIFUL AKBAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 4 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
631 250701110007 MUHAMMAD ROZAN TAKBIR IHSAN S. AL-KHAWARIZMI 4 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB RINGAN
632 250701110008 BAKHTIYAR FAZLI RAMADHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 4 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB SEDANG
633 250701110011 MUHAMMAD YUSUF AZZAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 5 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
634 250701110012 MUHAMMAD FAHRAN RAFA ISLAMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 5 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB SEDANG
635 250701110025 MUH. AFDAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 5 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB SEDANG
636 250701110021 MUHAMMAD ARDAFFA AZRIL BAIHAQY AL-KHAWARIZMI 5 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
637 250701110017 RAFAH LANGIT RAMADHAN E. K. AL-KHAWARIZMI 5 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
638 250701110022 DIMAS WASTU MAHESWARA AL-KHAWARIZMI 7 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
639 250701110030 RAYHAN MOHAMMAD FAYYADH AL-KHAWARIZMI 7 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
640 250701110033 ANDHIKA BHAYANGKARA PUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 7 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB RINGAN
641 250701110035 RICKI NUGRAHA PUTRA PRATAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 7 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB SEDANG
642 250701110038 MUHAMAD PRAMA PRADIPTA AL-KHAWARIZMI 7 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB SEDANG
643 250701110040 MUHAMMAD FAQIH MUQADDAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 8 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
644 250701110042 FAHREZA AMNA AMINURLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 8 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
645 250701110044 GALA HADYAN EZRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 8 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB SEDANG
646 250701110048 MUHAMMAD ARIF FAIZAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 8 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
647 250701110049 MOHAMMAD AMIRUL FAJRIL HANIF AL-KHAWARIZMI 8 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
648 250701110050 IVAN ARYA FATIH AL-KHAWARIZMI 8 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
649 250701110052 ARKAAN TITAN ATHALLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 9 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
650 250701110057 MUHAMMAD FAUZY RIZQILLAH AKMAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 9 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
651 250701110061 ALKA BRILLIANT NURROCHIM AL-KHAWARIZMI 9 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
652 250701110071 MOHAMMAD AFREZA FIRDAUS AL-KHAWARIZMI 9 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
653 250701110076 MUHAMMAD RAFI MAULANA HARYANTO AL-KHAWARIZMI 9 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
654 250701110078 AHMAD FAIH RAIHAN ABU ALLAAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 9 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
655 250701110081 MUHAMMAD KHOLIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 10 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
656 250701110084 AZZAM MILZAM ZUL HILMI PURWANTO AL-KHAWARIZMI 10 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
657 250701110085 ACHMAD HILMI NABILA AZHARY AL-KHAWARIZMI 10 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
658 250701110086 PUTRA FATIHUL IHSAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 10 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
659 250701110087 MUHAMMAD RIFQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 10 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
660 250701110089 MUCHAMMAD SHOLIH TAQIYYAN AMINULLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 10 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
661 250701110090 DZAKI HAWARI AHMAD RAMADHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 11 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
662 250701110092 AFTON ILMAN ALFAROBY AL-KHAWARIZMI 11 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
663 250701110093 IBRAHIM AL AWWAB AL-KHAWARIZMI 11 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
664 250701110095 RAHMAT ZIDNY HIDAYATULLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 11 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
665 250701110097 MOH MARZUKI KURNIAWAN PERMADI AL-KHAWARIZMI 11 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
666 250605110028 MOCHAMMAD NABIEL ATHA TZANY AL-KHAWARIZMI 15 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB SEDANG
667 250605110029 ADYRA IKHLAS DAMARBUMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 15 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB RINGAN
668 250903110005 GILANG MAULANA AKBAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 16 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
669 250605110031 BARA LAXMANA PUTRA WIJANARKO AL-KHAWARIZMI 16 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB RINGAN
670 250401110032 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL RIZKY AL-KHAWARIZMI 17 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
671 250301110018 MUHAMMAD FAWWAZ SUKMA ROBBAANII AL-KHAWARIZMI 17 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
672 250903110006 BURHANUDIN ZAWARANO DWI ARANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
673 250301110019 MOHAMMAD TIMUR PRATAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
674 250605110036 RASYA ALFI MEYLANDRI AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
675 250401110041 FATIR RIYACHUL MUSYA AL-KHAWARIZMI 19 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB RINGAN
676 250605110039 FAZAR RAYHAN ARDANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 19 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB RINGAN
677 250401110045 AZZAM FAWWAS AHMAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 19 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB SEDANG
678 250401110050 AHMAD DAFFA RAHMATULLAH YUSUF AL-KHAWARIZMI 20 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB SEDANG
679 250605110042 NAVIS ALI TAUFIKY AL-KHAWARIZMI 20 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB RINGAN
680 250904110006 DICKY DWI SAPUTRO AL-KHAWARIZMI 21 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB BERAT
681 250605110043 ABDUL LATIF HASAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 21 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB RINGAN
682 250401110052 DWIKY HASTA WAHYU RAMADAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 21 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB SEDANG
683 250401110053 AHMAD HAFIDZ MUBARAK AL-KHAWARIZMI 21 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB SEDANG
684 250605110044 MUHAMAD IQBAL FIRMANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 21 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB BERAT
685 250605110045 RAIHAN FAHREL AKBAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 21 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB RINGAN
686 250302110042 HARVA BAGUS NUR PANGESTU AL-KHAWARIZMI 22 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB SEDANG
687 250605110046 AHMAD DAHLAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 22 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB SEDANG
688 250301110022 AKMAL LUTHVI MUSYADDAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 22 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB SEDANG
689 250901110011 JOHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 22 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB SEDANG
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690 250401110058 MUHAMMAD SAYLIL `ASUUL AN NABIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 22 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB RINGAN
691 250401110061 DESTA ASSWIN HAYA NUGRAHA AL-KHAWARIZMI 23 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB BERAT
692 250605110053 ACHMAD IBNU UBAEDILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 24 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB RINGAN
693 250902110008 IKRAM ALPASHA AL-KHAWARIZMI 24 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB BERAT
694 250301110025 MUHAMMAD KHOIRUL MUSTHOFA AL-KHAWARIZMI 24 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB BERAT
695 250901110012 MUHAMMAD ZICKO AIDIL MUKMININ AL-KHAWARIZMI 24 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB SEDANG
696 250605110055 MUHAMMAD FARIH ASY SYAIFI AL-KHAWARIZMI 24 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB SEDANG
697 250401110067 FATIHUL IHSAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 25 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB SEDANG
698 250401110068 AZAMI MAKKI AL-KHAWARIZMI 25 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB BERAT
699 250302110060 AKMAL RAKA PANGESTU AL-KHAWARIZMI 25 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB SEDANG
700 250302110063 MICKO RASTA ANDRIANTO AL-KHAWARIZMI 25 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB RINGAN
701 250401110071 JA`FAR ASHSHOODIQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 26 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB SEDANG
702 250605110060 RUSLI PANDU PRASTYANTO AL-KHAWARIZMI 26 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
703 250605110062 FADHLI SHABRI IRAWAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 27 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
704 250902110013 RAHMAT AGUNG PRASETYO AL-KHAWARIZMI 27 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
705 250301110030 MUHAMMAD RASYID KAMAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 27 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB SEDANG
706 250401110077 FAJAR SIDIQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 27 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
707 250605110063 AHMAD ZIDAN DAFFA RAMADHANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 27 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB RINGAN
708 250401110079 ATSILAH NABIGH ROSIDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 28 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
709 250302110067 AHMAD ABI DZAR AL GHIFARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 28 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB SEDANG
710 250605110064 AHMADIN FALAH DANISWARA AL-KHAWARIZMI 28 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB RINGAN
711 250605110065 KEVIN ULUMUL FUADY AL-KHAWARIZMI 28 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB SEDANG
712 250605110066 AHMAD ABDUL RAHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 28 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB RINGAN
713 250903110011 JATI SURO KUSUMO AL-KHAWARIZMI 30 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB SEDANG
714 250904110008 VEGA PUTRA SABILILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
715 250605110072 RASYA ZILDAN NUGRAHA RAMDANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
716 250605110073 ALVIAN DESWENDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB RINGAN
717 250302110072 DIRZAN YUDITYA PRATAMA DELI AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
718 250605110074 MUHAMMAD RAHMAN FAIZE RABBANY AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
719 250401110086 DICKY WAHYU TRI LAKSANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
720 250605110077 KENZI MINARROHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 32 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB RINGAN
721 250904110010 IDRIS RAHMATULLOH ASSUFI AL-KHAWARIZMI 34 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB SEDANG
722 250903110013 NAUFAL MUFLIH ATHA ILLAH ROSMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 37 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB RINGAN
723 250903110014 AULA KHUSNUL YAQIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 37 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB SEDANG
724 250904110014 ACHMAD RAFI MAYSAL KURNIAWAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 37 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
725 250302110080 TEGAR ADI PUTRA AL A`RAF AL-KHAWARIZMI 37 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
726 250903110015 SOFI NABHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
727 250904110015 MUHAMMAD RIZKY ZAKARIA AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB RINGAN
728 250901110015 FAJAR EKA ARBIANSA AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
729 250301110066 MUHAMMAD SALMAN AL FARISI AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB SEDANG
730 250902110018 MOH.AQIL MISHTOFA AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB SEDANG
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731 250401110094 ADIBSAR MICDAT ALDABY AL-KHAWARIZMI 39 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
732 250302110084 BACA PUTRA KINAVA AL-KHAWARIZMI 39 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB SEDANG
733 250401110096 ALIFFATIH REYNARD MUHTARAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 39 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
734 250401110103 SYAM RIGEL ATRIA DIPDHA AL-KHAWARIZMI 45 MOH HIMAWAN HILMI IQOB BERAT
735 250605110014 AHMAD IHZA IRSYADI AL-KHAWARIZMI 49 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB RINGAN
736 250401110023 RAYHAN FAREL NAKHAI AUQO ZINDAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 49 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
737 250605110020 NI`AM SYAHRUL FADHLI AL-KHAWARIZMI 50 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
738 250903110004 MUHAMMAD IRFANDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 50 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
739 250605110022 QORIS EL-HIKAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 50 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
740 250901110007 MUHAMMAD ASBAT BAQIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 51 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB BERAT
741 250605110024 SYAHRIAL AZRUL YUSKA AL-KHAWARIZMI 51 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
742 250904110004 IRWAN RISKY RAMADHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 51 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
743 250605110087 RADEN RIFQI AL-ASY`ARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 52 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB BERAT
744 250605110089 MOCHAMMAD MAULANA RASYIDIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 52 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB RINGAN
745 250901110017 ANDIK ARDIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 52 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB RINGAN
746 250401110128 AHMAD ROHIQIMMAKHTUM AL-KHAWARIZMI 56 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
747 250605110100 ANDHIKA FATHY FATIH RAMADHANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 56 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
748 250605110102 AHMAD RIYANTARA SIREGAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 56 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
749 250605110103 ZARRAR ZAKAHA ARIFIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 56 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB SEDANG
750 250903110019 ADZILLAH ZAFIR AL-KHAWARIZMI 56 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
751 250605110105 MUHAMMAD FAIQ WIRYADIKA AL-KHAWARIZMI 57 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB SEDANG
752 250901110020 MUHAMMAD FAQIH AL-KHAWARIZMI 57 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
753 250302110096 M.SYAFA NAZALA AL-KHAWARIZMI 57 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
754 250901110021 REYHAN DWIHAFIEZAR RAMADHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 57 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
755 250401110135 RAYKALEVA QAIMAM BILQIEST AL-KHAWARIZMI 57 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
756 250605110106 REHAL SHARIQ EFENDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 58 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
757 250401110136 MUHAMMAD DZAKIY ABDURRAHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 58 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
758 250605110108 ALFARUQ ATHAILLAH RAMADHANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 58 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
759 250401110138 DIDIT PRAYOGO AL-KHAWARIZMI 58 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
760 250904110023 MOH. CHAIRUNNAS AL-KHAWARIZMI 58 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
761 250904110024 DWI CANDRA SAPUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
762 250605110110 RYU FIRMAN WAHYUAJI AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
763 250901110022 MOHAMMAD BISMA HADMAYUDA AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB SEDANG
764 250401110143 FAQIH MUZAMMIL HAQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB SEDANG
765 250605110111 RAHMATUL QOWIYU WISNU RAMDANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
766 250302110097 MUHAMMAD RAFID ZAIN AWALUDIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 60 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB RINGAN
767 250605110114 BRIANDITO ELFAHREZI AL-KHAWARIZMI 60 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB RINGAN
768 250302110100 MUHAMMAD DIHYA AL GHIFARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 60 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB SEDANG
769 250605110117 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 61 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB RINGAN
770 250401110150 FARHAN NAMJA ARDIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 61 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB RINGAN
771 250605110118 IVAN FIRDAUS JONNAIDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 61 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB SEDANG
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772 250605110119 SATRIA ELANG ARTHA SAPUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 62 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB BERAT
773 250605110120 ADHEN MADA RANDRA PRATAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 62 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB BERAT
774 250605110121 MUH. YUSUF FAREL PRATAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 62 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB RINGAN
775 250904110026 AHMAD YUSUF DARMAWAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 62 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB SEDANG
776 250302110109 ABDUL ADHIM NIBRAS FUADY AL-KHAWARIZMI 64 RASYA MURDIAN HAFIZ IQOB RINGAN
777 250401110182 BETRA WIBI ARDIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 69 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB SEDANG
778 250605110146 KHOLID LUTFI SA`DAWI AL-KHAWARIZMI 69 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB RINGAN
779 250903110024 FAIZ AGUSTYAN ABDILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 70 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB RINGAN
780 250605110155 NURAHMAN ALFARIZI AL-KHAWARIZMI 71 AHMAD ROFIQULLATIF IQOB BERAT
781 250904110029 AHMAD RIDLO AL FAIRUZ RIADI AL-KHAWARIZMI 71 AHMAD ROFIQULLATIF IQOB RINGAN
782 250302110133 MUHAMMAD FATHURRAHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 73 AHMAD ROFIQULLATIF IQOB RINGAN
783 250605110164 WAHYU AKBAR PUTRA MUAMAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 73 AHMAD ROFIQULLATIF IQOB BERAT
784 250903110026 AZAM ZAMZAMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 73 AHMAD ROFIQULLATIF IQOB BERAT
785 250605110169 BAHAR NURRIZQON AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
786 250401110214 MAULANA RIZQI ABDILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
787 250302110139 RAZAN MAULA ASSIDIQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
788 250903110027 MUHAMMAD DANA SHULKHI AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
789 250605110172 MOCHAMAD ALVIN AFANDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 76 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
790 250302110141 MUHAMMAD RAFLI HARDIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 79 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB RINGAN
791 250904110037 MOH. FAIZ NUR IHSAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 79 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB RINGAN
792 250904110038 AHMAD ARCYAN LINGGANJATI AL-KHAWARIZMI 80 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB RINGAN
793 250605110177 ISMAIL SARJI PANE AL-KHAWARIZMI 80 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB RINGAN
794 250901110035 MUHAMMAD ASSYSHIDDIQIE AL-KHAWARIZMI 81 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB RINGAN
795 250904110039 ADIB ANWAR SANUSI AL-KHAWARIZMI 82 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB RINGAN
796 250904110040 FAHMI SATRIA AL-KHAWARIZMI 82 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB RINGAN
797 250903110031 AHMAD SIFAUL QULUB AL-KHAWARIZMI 82 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB RINGAN
798 250903110033 AKHTAR FAUZUL ANWAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 83 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB RINGAN
799 250605110194 SATRIO IMAN WITJAKSONO WIDODO AL-KHAWARIZMI 84 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB RINGAN
800 250902110042 M.ATSIL RAKAN SHOLIDAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 84 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB SEDANG
801 250605110196 MOCH. HUMAM SAQIB ALFIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB RINGAN
802 250903110034 ARDHINSKY WIDSENA AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB RINGAN
803 250903110035 AHMAD WAHYU SYAMSUDIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB RINGAN
804 250903110036 BAGAS SAPUTRA MOHAMMAD ILHAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB RINGAN
805 250605110198 MUHAMAD DIMAS ALDRIAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB RINGAN
806 250605110199 ARI PRATAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 86 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB RINGAN
807 250903110037 FADEL MUHAMMAD ABTY AL-KHAWARIZMI 86 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB SEDANG
808 250401110256 MUHAMMAD RIDWAN HAFIDZ AL-KHAWARIZMI 87 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB RINGAN
809 250401110257 M. LUTHFI ADZZAKKI DAULAY AL-KHAWARIZMI 87 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB BERAT
810 250901110038 ACHMAD FAHMI TAMAMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 88 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB SEDANG
811 250903110039 SHEVA ZAHRAN RAZZAQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 88 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB RINGAN
812 250901110039 RIDWAN ARIFIFARDHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 88 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB RINGAN



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
813 250605110206 ZAKY ARKAN SAYF AL-KHAWARIZMI 88 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB RINGAN
814 250903110040 MUHAMMAD RAFLI NUR ABDILAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 89 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB SEDANG
815 250901110040 KHAUTAL LUTHFI MSIBAHUDDIN AHMAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 89 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
816 250401110260 MUHAMMAD RAFIE ABDUL HAKIM AL-KHAWARIZMI 89 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB RINGAN
817 250605110207 ISA ANNAQIB ALHASNI AL-KHAWARIZMI 89 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
818 250605110208 M. NUR AFFANDI SETYAWAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 89 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
819 250302110173 MUHAMMAD NASHRULLOH AL-KHAWARIZMI 90 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB SEDANG
820 250605110209 RASYA ATHAULLAH ANANTA HANAN KAMIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 90 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
821 250301110070 M. FATHAN AL FAIZ AL-KHAWARIZMI 90 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
822 250901110041 MUHAMMAD WILDAN FAIZA AL-KHAWARIZMI 90 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
823 250301110074 FAYIZ SHAQEEL MAULANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 90 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
824 250301110075 MUHAMMAD SYAUQI ZAHRAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 91 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
825 250605110210 ARIEL FARIZAN ARAFIF AL-KHAWARIZMI 91 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
826 250301110077 ISYAM RAMADAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 91 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB RINGAN
827 250301110078 DIMAS DWI CAHYO AL-KHAWARIZMI 91 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB SEDANG
828 250301110082 TEGUH MAULANA MUHAMAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 91 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB SEDANG
829 250301110084 WILDAN JAUHARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 91 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
830 250301110086 MUHAMMAD HAMDAN MUBAROK AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
831 250301110089 SAMIKH NAQYIUDIN AL WAKIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
832 250301110092 FARHAN AHMAD AL-IRSYAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
833 250301110097 M. IRHAM WALADI MAULANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
834 250301110099 IHZA FAUZAN PUTRA BAIHAQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
835 250301110100 AHMAD FAIQ FUADI AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB RINGAN
836 250301110103 NABIL PUTRA NUR RAMADHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
837 250301110105 MUHAMMAD AKBAR ABDILLAH ZAIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
838 250301110107 AHMAD MAULANA IHSAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB RINGAN
839 250301110110 MOHAMMAD FATHONY CHANDRA RAHARJO AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
840 250301110115 M. WIRA SANI ILMAN WIJAYA AL-KHAWARIZMI 94 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB SEDANG
841 250301110119 IMAM MUHAMMAD SAPUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 94 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
842 250301110120 MUHAMMAD `INAYATULLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 94 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
843 250301110122 HABIBI FATHIN ASH SHIDDIQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
844 250301110126 MUHAMMAD `ATHAULLAH FAQIH AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB SEDANG
845 250605110211 MOH. ALI FIKRI AL-HUSAINI AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
846 250902110046 MUHAMMAD TUBAGUS MAKMUN AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB RINGAN
847 250605110213 GILANG BANU SAPUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
848 250605110214 AHMAD RAYHAN HABIBURROHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB RINGAN
849 250401110262 MUHAMMAD ABDUL GHOFUR AL-KHAWARIZMI 96 ABU HADZIQ IQOB SEDANG
850 250605110218 ZULFADHLI ANNUR AL-KHAWARIZMI 96 ABU HADZIQ IQOB SEDANG
851 250401110267 MOH AFI LUKBIANTORO AL-KHAWARIZMI 96 ABU HADZIQ IQOB SEDANG
852 250903110041 GADING AERLANGGA CHRISNA AL-KHAWARIZMI 97 ABU HADZIQ IQOB SEDANG
853 250605110222 AULIA URRAHMAN KAREVI AL-KHAWARIZMI 97 ABU HADZIQ IQOB SEDANG



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
854 250401110271 MUHAMMAD ARHAM KHOIRI AL-KHAWARIZMI 97 ABU HADZIQ IQOB SEDANG
855 250605110225 MUHAMAD NADZILUN NIAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 97 ABU HADZIQ IQOB SEDANG
856 250605110229 AHMAD FAJAR ILHAM PRATAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 98 ABU HADZIQ IQOB SEDANG
857 250605110231 BIMA TIRTA PAMUNGKAS AL-KHAWARIZMI 98 ABU HADZIQ IQOB BERAT
858 250605110228 MUHAMMAD ALIMUDDIN ABDULLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 98 ABU HADZIQ IQOB SEDANG
859 250901110042 PANDU WICAKSONO AL-KHAWARIZMI 98 ABU HADZIQ IQOB SEDANG
860 250401110285 MOCH IKHWAN BADARUDDIN SYAFII AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB RINGAN
861 250904110044 M. ZAMUL FAWWAID AL UKHRO AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
862 250605110232 MOH.SYIFA'UDDIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
863 250302110174 BAGUS TAUPIK KURAHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB RINGAN
864 250903110042 ULAYYA ALGIS NARYAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
865 250605110236 M DAFFA NABIEL ZUHDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 100 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB RINGAN
866 250401110289 LHADEN AL JUFRY AL-KHAWARIZMI 100 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB RINGAN
867 250903110043 M. RODHI BIMA QOSAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 100 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB SEDANG
868 250605110237 MUHAMMAD ARGA PRATAMA PUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 100 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB SEDANG
869 250605110238 MIRZA MAULANA AHMAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 100 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB SEDANG
870 250903110044 MOH DANIAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 100 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB SEDANG
871 250302110175 MAHDI MUSHTHAFA SYALIHABARA AL-KHAWARIZMI 101 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB RINGAN
872 250902110049 FIKRI PURNOMO ADI AL-KHAWARIZMI 102 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB BERAT
873 250605110244 MOCHAMMAD HABIBILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 102 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB RINGAN
874 250605110245 AQILA FEBRIAN MURTADLO AL-KHAWARIZMI 102 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB BERAT
875 250401110299 MUHAMMAD NIDHOMUDDIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 102 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB RINGAN
876 250903110045 SYAHREZA DAVID AL-KHAWARIZMI 102 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB BERAT
877 250902110050 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIL ZAIDYANSYAH NUGROHO AL-KHAWARIZMI 102 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB SEDANG
878 250605110246 MAULANA MUHTAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 103 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB RINGAN
879 250301110132 RAHMAT DWI ZULFANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 103 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB BERAT
880 250902110051 MOCHAMAD RAFFAEL RADITYA IMROQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 103 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB BERAT
881 250605110247 AHMAD ILHAM INDRASYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 103 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB BERAT
882 250301110133 IRVAN FEBRIANTONO ACHMAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 103 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB BERAT
883 250605110248 MUHAMMAD FAUZUL ADZIM AL-KHAWARIZMI 103 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB BERAT
884 250401110302 RYYU HANDIKA AL-KHAWARIZMI 104 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB RINGAN
885 250605110250 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL FADHIL AKBAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 104 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB RINGAN
886 250901110043 DHAFIN GHANIY ABDILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 104 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB BERAT
887 250605110251 GALIH AHMAD RAMADHANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 104 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB SEDANG
888 250605110252 M HANIF FARHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 104 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB RINGAN
889 250605110253 RAHMAT ALI MUFID AL-KHAWARIZMI 104 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB RINGAN
890 250605110270 HAKENT KHARISMA DIAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 109 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB RINGAN
891 250302110179 MUHAMMAD ILMI AZIZAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB RINGAN
892 250904110050 ABDIL AZIZ ASYHARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB RINGAN
893 250301110136 M.HISYAM HANIFAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB RINGAN
894 250401110001 TITIK AYU DAHLIA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 15 ZAHROTUL KARTIKA JAGAD AQILAH IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
895 250605110078 HARLINDA KIPTIYAH RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 34 NOVI FARIHATUL MAULA IQOB BERAT
896 250605110166 NAZWA AMALIA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 76 AHLAM DITA PUTRI IQOB BERAT
897 250401110238 DESVA ZARIDA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 86 SINTA NISWATUN NURIYAH IQOB BERAT
898 250302110154 HURAIDA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 86 SINTA NISWATUN NURIYAH IQOB BERAT
899 250301110083 MAWAR NURHABIBAH RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 94 DIAN NOVITA SARI IQOB BERAT
900 250401110286 MAULIDIA RAHMANDA PUTRI RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 104 KHADIJAH YASMIN RATUNISA DWIANANDA IQOB BERAT
901 250401110287 FARIDATUL BAHIYAH RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 104 KHADIJAH YASMIN RATUNISA DWIANANDA IQOB BERAT
902 250605110235 TIANASASI RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 104 KHADIJAH YASMIN RATUNISA DWIANANDA IQOB BERAT
903 250401110288 AULIAH ISTIFAIYYATUS SA`ADAH RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 104 KHADIJAH YASMIN RATUNISA DWIANANDA IQOB BERAT
904 250401110290 ARIBAH MEISYA SALSABILA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 104 KHADIJAH YASMIN RATUNISA DWIANANDA IQOB BERAT
905 250401110291 SACHA MAYRIZA NOOR HINDAYATI RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 104 KHADIJAH YASMIN RATUNISA DWIANANDA IQOB BERAT
906 250401110293 ALIF FATHIN NUHA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 105 KHADIJAH YASMIN RATUNISA DWIANANDA IQOB BERAT
907 250401110294 JIHAN AISYAH NATHANIA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 105 KHADIJAH YASMIN RATUNISA DWIANANDA IQOB BERAT
908 250605110240 KANINA ADEKUTARI RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 105 KHADIJAH YASMIN RATUNISA DWIANANDA IQOB BERAT
909 250302110176 ROSALIND FAHEEMA MAHESWARI RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 105 KHADIJAH YASMIN RATUNISA DWIANANDA IQOB BERAT
910 250401110295 HILDA FEBRINA ESTAFANI RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 105 KHADIJAH YASMIN RATUNISA DWIANANDA IQOB BERAT
911 250401110296 A`YUNA PUTRI AZ-ZAHRO RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 105 KHADIJAH YASMIN RATUNISA DWIANANDA IQOB BERAT
912 250401110318 NAYLA RAMADHANI RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 111 ADZRO'ATUN NABILAH IQOB BERAT
913 250401110322 KHAYLA YASMIN DIANRA KUSUMAH RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 111 ADZRO'ATUN NABILAH IQOB BERAT
914 250605110269 YOFIKA MAULIDA AZ-ZAHRA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 111 ADZRO'ATUN NABILAH IQOB BERAT
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